
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday 
January 6, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 2023-01-00893 01/05/23, 4:55 pm Haynie Dr Purdy Brand Paint 
Brushes 

Dale Earhardt Socket 
Set 

$30.00 
 

$100.00 

Larceny/Theft 2023-01-00881 01/05/23, 4:54 pm Firehouse Rd 12 in dual Kicker 
Subwoofer 

10 in single Kicker 
subwoofer 

Dewalt Drills 
65 in Onn television 

Dewalt Atomic batteries 

$200.00 
 

$125.00 
 

$140.00 
$400.00 
$230.00 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 


