

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## Friday

January 6, 2023

INCIDENT	CASE #	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISS	VALUE
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Larceny/Theft	2023-01-00893	01/05/23, 4:55 pm	Haynie Dr	Purdy Brand Paint	\$30.00
				Brushes	
				Dale Earhardt Socket	\$100.00
				Set	
Larceny/Theft	2023-01-00881	01/05/23, 4:54 pm	Firehouse Rd	12 in dual Kicker	\$200.00
				Subwoofer	
				10 in single Kicker	\$125.00
				subwoofer	
				Dewalt Drills	\$140.00
				65 in Onn television	\$400.00
				Dewalt Atomic batteries	\$230.00
	]				



714 1/2 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401 Ronald S. Abernathy, Sheriff Tuscaloosa County

Phone:	(205)	/52-0010		
Fax:	(205)	752-6985		